Fage i High Tide-Seed

FPattern Name: High Tide-Seed
Dcsignccl Bg: Michele Sagetta
Compang: [eaven and Earth Designs
Copgright: 2006

Fabric: | inen or F venweave 25, White
413w X 566h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 16-1/2w X 22-5/8hin

F]oss (/lsccl for ]:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tch Numbcr Color

0 2 DMC o032 K reinik #4

4 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
8 DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
DMC 159 Gray Plue-| T
DMC 160 Grag Bluc—MD
DMC 141 Grag Bluc

DMC 1¢9 Pewter-[ T

DMC 223 Shell Pink-_ T
DMC 225 Shell Fink-ULVY LT
DMC 317 Fewter Giray

DMC 33+ Baby Blue-MD
DMC 341 Blue Violet-] T
DMC 368 Fistac!‘n’o Grecn~LT
DMC +13 Pewter Gray-DK.
DMC 414 5tee| Gray~DK
DMC 422 Hazclnutbrown~LT
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC soi Blue Green-DK
DMC 503 Blue Green-MD
DMC 505 Jade

DMC 517 Wedgewood-DK
DMC 518 Wec{gcwoocLLT
DMC 519 Sky Blue

DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 561 Jade-VY DK
DMC 562 Jade-MD

DMC 597 Turquoise

DMC 701 Christmas (Green-| T
DMC 702 Ke”g Grecn

DMC 747 Sky Blue-VY LT
DMC 758 TerraCotta-VY LT
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Fage 2 High Tide-Seed
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
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779
792
795
796
797
798
799
80%
807
81%
819
820
82%
824
825
826
912
213
9%0
9%2
939
950
954
964
986
988
992
995
30% |
304 |
3042
3046
3072
5325
3344
3%6%
5571
5727
3743
2747
5750
5755

Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Cornflower Blue-MD
Rogal Blue-DKC

Royal Blue

Dehct BIue~DK

Dehct BIUC~MD

Baby Blue-UIL VY DK.
FPeacock Blue
Plue-L T

Babg Pink-l T

Royal Blue-VY DK,
Navy Blue-DK.
Plue-VY DK
Blue-DK

Blue-MD

F merald Green-l T
Nile Green-MD
Antiquc Blue-DKC
Antiquc BIUC—LT
Navy Blue-VY DK
Deser‘t SancLLT

Nile Green

Sea Green-| T
Forcst Grccn~\/Y DK
Forest Green~MD
Aquamarinc~MD
E_lcctric Blue-DK
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-MD
Antiquc Violet-] T
Yc”ow Bcigc—MD
Beaver Gray VY LT
Byaby Blue- T
Hunter Green

Finc Green-MD
Black Brown

Antique Mauve-] T
Antique Violet-VY LT
Bluc Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Byaby Bluc
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5760
3761
3766
5773
5779
5787
5799
5807
5810
%811
%815
3816
%842
3860
3861
3863

Wedgewood-MD
Sky Blue LT
FPeacock Blue-l T
Desert Sand-MD
Tcrra Cotta~u L \/Y LT
Brown Grag-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Cornflower Blue
Turquoisc~DK
Turquoise~\/Y LT
Celadon Green-DK
Celadon Green-MD
Wedgewood-DK.
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~MD

Michele Sagctta



Fage 4 Higl’x Tide-Seed Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC o022 11907 © o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 4.000
ODMC 152 3%46 0 o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 154 707 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 156 i3% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 159 557 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 160 189 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 161 04 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 169 340 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 223 58 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 225 1374 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 317 596 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 334 194 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 341 305 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 348 79 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 413 745 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 414 409 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 422 145 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 500 163 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC soi 208 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 503 89 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 505 758 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 517 164 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 518 i1io o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 519 4128 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 2.000
ODMC 524 193 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 561 5%0 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 562 205% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
EDMC 597 125 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 7oi 537 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 702 646 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CODMC 747 15510 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 5.000
ODMC 758 54 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 779 256 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 792 187 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 793 105 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 796 5217 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000



Fage 5 Higl’x Tide~5@ec{ Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDOMC 797 1431 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 798 670 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 799 1779 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3803 211 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
EDMC 8o7 40 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3813 3849 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
CODMC si9 3670 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
B DMC 3820 4128 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC 3823 407 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 824 895 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 825 397 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 826 1685 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 912 1803 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 913 749 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 9% 207 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 932 362 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 939 522 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
CIDMC 950 821 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 954 193 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 964 2455 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 986 84 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 988 354 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 992 i5 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 995 127 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 2»o0%i 379 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3041 i1 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 3042 516 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3046 i25 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3072 344 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3225 249% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3346 74 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3363 91 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o 1.000
B DOMC 3371 982 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3727 576 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3743 877 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3747 15%% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DOMC 3750 311 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 3755 475 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3760 464 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3761 987% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
ODMC 3766 2784 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3773 94 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



Fage 6 Higl’x Tide-Seed Michele Sayctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

CODMC 3779 200 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3787 i74 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3799 1349 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) o 1.000
B DMC 3807 i52 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3si0 i+ o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CIDMC 3811 75% 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 3815 446 0O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
EDMC 3816 i26 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3842 3%96 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 258 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3861 419 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3863 337 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000





